
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

9 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

84 

2 

34 

188 

93 

91 

88 

720 

13 

74 

713 

96 

08 

24 

31 

75 

54 

Name 

Perry BORTOLOTTI (M) 

Etienne BORGEAT 

Shaun MCKAIGUE 

Marco CIRONE 

Andre BELZILE 

Guy LECLERC 

Henri SICOTTE 

Mario GUERIN 

Richard CLOUTIER 

Glenn CHAPLIN 

Mark GAROWSKIi 

Marc-Antoine CAMIRAND 

Martin HARVEY 

Pascal CARRE 

Enrico SASSO 

Lee CHAPLIN 

George MOUTAFIS 

Class 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S1 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Canadian Supercar S2 

Best Tm 

1:06.739 

1:06.859 

1:07.226 

1:07.610 

1:10.674 

1:13.501 

1:13.791 

1:16.434 

1:17.071 

1:20.735 

1:23.472 

1:23.987 

Diff 

0.120 

0.487 

0.871 

3.935 

6.762 

7.052 

9.695 

10.332 

13.996 

16.733 

17.248 

Best Speed 

131.078 

130.843 

130.128 

129.389 

123.780 

119.019 

118.551 

114.452 

113.506 

108.354 

104.802 

104.159 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

23 

16 

18 

19 

7 

19 

20 

6 

11 

12 

10 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-08-07 15:58:09 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Robert Gauthier : Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone, Ipad, Android) 

Live Timing @ www.dl2-timing.com 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2014 

Canadian Supercar Series 

Essais / Practice Canadian Supercar Series 

Practice started at 15:00:20 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2014-08-07 15:00 


